SCBikecup18 Kopie 2.xlsm, Daten

Rang

SN

{Vorname

Name

{Verein

Liz/Mm/W

HG

{Klasse

EGruppe

Zeit

Zeittext

EAndreas

Crivellin

ECa rbon und Kondition

M

: 1980'

30

:M30

00:39:05

32

Matthias

Matt

ESC Mihlenbach

‘M

: 1990:

20

FM20

00:39:05!
00:40:50

00:40:50

24

Alexander

Schley

ETeam A-Werk

1Y

{1968

50

:M50

00:41:15'

00:41:15

43

Ingmar

Kerschberger

ERIG Freiburg

Lizenz M

| 1968

50

Lizenz M50

00:44:18

00:44:18

251

Marco

Worner

ELaufbach Biker

1Y

{1968

50

:M50

00:44:26

00:44:26

274

Jurgen

Bruder

éLaufbach Biker

‘M

{1980

30

:M30

00:44:53

00:44:53

33

Weston

Ullrich

ERIG Freiburg

Lizenz M

{1982

30

Lizenz M30

00:45:171

00:45:17

44

Mayer

30

00:47:05

ESebastian

iRoman

Schlosser

ERIG Freiburg
ESC Kandel

M
1Y

{19811
| 1977

40

iM30
:M40

00:47:05
00:47:16

00:47:16

411

Sascha

Burghardt

ERIG Freiburg

Lizenz M

{1980

30

{ Lizenz M30

00:47:50

00:47:50

Waldemar

Schaffrik

60

00:47:54

10
14

Lukas

Klimmek

ESC Kandel
EMTB Stdbaden

: 1958
| 2002

18

:M60
‘M18

00:47:54
00:47:551

00:47:55

20

Rolf

Wagner

ETeam Hotbike

: 1974

40

: M40

00:48:20'

00:48:20

Rolf

Gerard

50

00:48:53

42}

16

{Julian

Fischbach

ESpeedzone.de

:MTB Siidbaden

{1967}
{2003

18

M50
‘M18

00:48:531
00:49:12

00:49:12

18!

Sascha

Roming

;TTC Koéndringen

i 1977

40

: M40

00:49:24

00:49:24

Philipp

Ringwald

{2001

18

00:49:39

15!
28!

David

Klaiss

{MTB Stidbaden

toMotion

Lizenz M

| 1992

20

‘M18

i Lizenz M20

00:49:39
00:50:06

00:50:06

12

Jurgen

Dietsche

RSV Ebringen

Lizenz M

L 1972

40

 Lizenz M40

00:50:16

00:50:16

N oW W I W N

EMartin

Karcher

20

00:51:15

: Ralf

Haberstroh

Radsport Rhein-Neckar
ESC Kandel

| 1998:
{1975

40

1M20
: M40

00:51:15
00:51:17

00:51:17

11!

Claus

Eipperle

ERebberg Biker

{1967}

50

M50

00:51:18!

00:51:18

Wolfgang

Hettich

ETeam Waldwerk

| 1968

50

{ M50

00:51:35

00:51:35

N E

22
29!

Pirmin

Held

Hochschule Furtwangen

i 1086!

30

{M30

00:53:37:

00:53:37

14.10.18
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Rang

SN

{Vorname

Name

{Verein

Liz/Mm/W

HG

{Klasse

EGruppe

Zeit

Zeittext

: Rolf

Wiehle

EDJK Heuweiler

P 1974}

40

: M40

00:53:46

38i

Sebastian

Kaltenbach

Formbau Kaltenbach

{1981}

30

FM30

00:53:46'
00:54:15

00:54:15

21

Josef

Webhrle

Ritzelrocker RSV Fischerbach

{1960

50

:M50

00:54:20'

00:54:20

26

Michael

Kern

ELaufbach Biker

| 1967

50

: M50

00:55:41

00:55:41

0 IN |Joo |»n |»

40

Michael

Dienert

:RSV Wyhl

{1963

50

:M50

00:56:24

00:56:24

Hris

Weiss

ECa rbon und Kondition

{1981

30

F W30

00:56:27

00:56:27

50

Frank

Paske

pro 20.0

{1969

40

:M40

00:57:42

00:57:42

Matthias

Hattlin

40

00:58:08

46

47

éThomas

Fuchs

Hochschule Furtwangen

RSC Gundelfingen

i 1974}
| 1966

50

M40
:M50

00:58:08
00:58:28

00:58:28

13!

Peter

Behrmann

{MTB Stidbaden

| 1968

50

{ M50

00:59:02

00:59:02

Dierk

Linsenmaier

40

00:59:48

39
17

Peter

Daub

i team.ggu-software.com

i Team HFU

{1971
| 19691

40

: M40
M40

00:59:48
01:00:19

01:00:19

45

Mathias

Frohner

| 1991

20

:M20

01:00:33

01:00:33

10

Cedric

Hilbert

40

01:01:09

11

49!
19

Sven

Teiwes

EFeuerwehrSt. Louis

i team.ggu-software.com

i 1972}
{1973

40

M40
:M40

01:01:091
01:02:15'

01:02:15

12

: Ralf

Weiss

;Ca rbon und Kondition

i 1976

40

: M40

01:02:29

01:02:29

13

48!

Tobias

Greber

Radical Racing

40

01:03:05

14

iMarco

Wahrheit

ESC Kandel

{1971
| 1970

40

: M40
{M40

01:03:05
01:04:18

01:04:18

11

301

Paul

Heizmann

{1967

50

:M50

01:04:18

01:04:18

Alexander

Bihler

20

01:05:01

23
35

Michael

Schopflin

EPuIs Freiburg

{1990
: 1957

60

1M20
:M60

01:05:01
01:07:13

01:07:13

37i

Daniel

Fehrenbach

t 1979}

30

iM30

01:07:131

01:07:13

15

34

Stefan

Meckler

Formbau Kaltenbach

| 1974

40

:M40

01:11:00

01:11:00

12

Roland

Weber

ESC Kandel

i 1067!

50

M50

01:12:211

01:12:21

14.10.18
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16

36§Markus

Fechti

Formbau Kaltenbach

Y

{ 1970140

M40

01:15:17} 01:15:17

14.10.18



